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Hong Kong Recdrding Industry Alliance Limited
. ANNOUNCEMENT
HKRIA

With effect from 1 January 2026, the following tariffs will be in force: -
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a.  HK$361.00 per seat
b. Minimum licence fee: HKSQ 747 00 per bar or lounge per annum

mmsmm
a. For the first 50 seats: HK$128.00 per seat per annum
st 100th seat: HK$10200 30 ezt pasiior
— 200th seats; K$7900perseatperannum
ZOMWMHKQS per seat per annum

S ot icance fes vl be HCS13,080.00 (3138 w30 10920 1 4763 3¢
o
b. Mmlmumlmefeezuxss,moo mstauran);perannumx A

3. Discotheques

50 p HK$124,500.00 per annum

ol e KR
-200p . “annum

of 201 or above: HK$280,000.00 a?::rum

isc with average
lo%oftheannual lioencefeepgydazl:mﬂ
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b, For

a.  HK$271.00 per seat per annum
b. Minimum licence fee: HK$2,168.00 per salon per annum

Hotels & Guesthouses
a. FortheﬁrstSOOrooms,HKnSZOOperroomperannwn
501st or above: HK$92. genoomper
‘b, Minimum licence fee: HK$ meperhomiwwmmpermum

‘a.  HK$160.00 per seat per annum
b.  Minimum licence fee: HK$3,200.00 per nigptglub, bal!mom ordancing hall perannum. -

a. HK$175.00 per seat per annum .
b. Minimum licence fee: HKSB,SO0.00 per murant per annum

HK$4.67 ft.
a.
b. Mmcmumplengsq f'::'rHKsz33S 00 per store per annum

For any enquiries, please contact our licensing team at 2520 7000, or by email to enquiﬁesohkmmm

HKRIA is determined to build a professional and bers. Our phil hy is
to make the best effort to uphold our members’ nghtsandatmesamenmebringvaluestomusmusers. :

To know more about how HKRIA can help your busi please visit our website at http//www.hkria.com

ng Re A nce Li d L
Umts9079099/FCTFufeTower18““ g Yuet Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon, Hong Kong.




